
REGISTERED SUPPLIERS OF GOODS,WORKS & SERVICES FOR PERIOD FY 2019/2022

FIRST SCHEDULE
SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF ACCOUNTABLE DOCUMENTS

Company Name Email Address Postal Address Telephone

1 Cloermat Company ltd cleomart2013@gmail.com P.O BOX 99387-80100,MOMBASA 254728668162

PROVISION OF AIR TICKETING SERVICES

Company Name Email Address Postal Address Telephone No.

1 ACHIEVERS TRAVEL SERVICES sales@achieverstravel.com P.O BOX 81405-80100,MOMBASA 254728712985

2 NOZAMA TRAVEL SOLUTIONS info@nozamatravel.com P.O BOX 93630-80102,MOMBASA 254721861817

3 PRIMATE TOURS LIMITED info@primate-tours.com P.O BOX 1467-00515,NAIROBI 254790502569

4 SATGURU TRAVEL AND TOUR SERVICES marketing.mba2@satgurutravel.com P.O BOX 12547-00400,NAIROBI 254725134639

5 ZARAS TRAVEL info@zarastravel.com P.O BOX 86047-80100,MOMBASA 254722733434

6 GREY IMPALA SAFARIS LTD sales@greyimpalasafaris.com P.O BOX 821-80100,MOMBASA 254728645213

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF TYRES, TUBES AND BATTRIES

Company Name Email Address Postal Address Telephone No.

1 Cloermat Company ltd cleomart2013@gmail.com P.O BOX 99387-80100,MOMBASA 254728668162

2 IMALI AUTO TYRES info@imalityres.co.ke P.O BOX 876-80100,MOMBASA 254720112357

3 EASY EXPRESS GENERAL TRADING LIMITED easyexpressgtl01@gmail.com P.O BOX 82418-80100,MOMBASA 254798571043

Company Name Email Address Postal Address Contact

1 GRAND PETROLIUM STATION LTD grandpstation@gmail.com P.O BOX 5387-80401DIANI 254720882536

2 NEW UKUNDA SERVICE STATION newukunda@gmail.com P.O BOX 84381-80100,UKUNDA 254722707993

Company Name Email Address Postal Address Contact

1 DYEDED ENTERPRISES etyangk2015@gmail.com P.O BOX 31586-80100,MOMBASA 254710896348

2 TSUNGANI ENTERPRISES tsunganienterprises94@gmail.com P.O BOX 197-80403,KWALE 254722884365

3 WEST COAST CAR CARE ENTERPRISES ayub71551@gmail.com P.O BOX 11-80403,KWALE 254708135044

4 REENAH K LTD reenahkltd@gmail.com P.O BOX 19-80305,MWATATE 254722210591

PROVISION OF LEGAL SERVICES

Company Name Email Address Postal Address Contact

1 ANN KOWIDO AND ASSOCIATE ADVOCATES akowido@akowidoassociates.com P.O BOX 105876-00101,NAIROBI 254722682711
2 DIRO ADVOCATES LLP info@diroadvocates.co.ke P.O BOX 79936-0200,NAIROBI 254741966825

3 MUTURI GAKUO & KIBARA ADVOCATES kibara@mgkadvocates.co.ke P.O BOX 80228-80100,MOMBASA 254721522445
4 MUTHEE-SONI & ASSOCIATES ADVOCATES info@mutheesoni.com P.O BOX 87919-80100,MOMBASA

SUPPLY & DELIVERY OF FUEL

PROVISION OF TAXI SERVICES & CAR HIRE
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PROVISION OF ACCOMODATION & CONFERENCE SERVICES

Company Name Email Address Postal Address Contact

1 Jacaranda Indian Ocean Baech Resort sales@jacarandahotels.com P.O Box 73-80400 UKUNDA 254709979000

2 Nayna Galstar Ltd Naynagalstar08@gmail.com P.O BOX 81604-80100 MOMBASA 254782660001

3 Coral Beach Resort Ltd sakayo@coralbeachresort.co.ke P.O Box 168 UKUNDA 254722696534

PROVISION OF MAINTANANCE SERVICES FOR MOTOR VEHICLE

Company Name Email Address Postal Address Contact

1 CROM AUTOWORKS cromgrage@gmail.com P.O BOX 257-80403 KWALE 254722884365
2 MARHILS AUTO SOLV LTD info@autosolvmsa.com P.O BOX 83264-80100 MOMBASA 254700693481
3 WANDANDU GARAGE wandandugarage002@gmail.com P.O BOX 179-80403 KWALE 254722884152

PROVISION OF CIVIL WORKS -BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION
Company Name Email Address Postal Address Contact

1 Kenasia Consultants Ltd kenasiaconsultantsltd@gmail.com P.O BOX 98309-80400 UKUNDA 0725 527457

2 Anzazi Investments Limited anzaziinvestmentsltd@gmail.com P.O Box 87043-80100,Mombasa 0741 088450

3 Maweni Works and Services Limited maweniworks@gmail.com P.O BOX 282-80100 MOMBASA 0722 986536

4 Qutech Holdings Ltd qutech@gmail.com P.O Box 12407-00100,Nairobi 0714 719899

5 Kejswar Consultants Limited kejswarltd@gmail.com P.O Box 934-80100,Mombasa 0726 423042

6 Shimoni Trading Ltd shimonitrading2017@gmail.com P.O Box 12-80403,Kwale 0722 393470

7 Zenneth Holdings Limited zenethholdings@gmail.com P.O Box 83-80404,Msambweni 0720 963812

8 Mosmok General Suppliers Limited mosmokltdgl@gmail.com P.O Box 22634-00100,Nairobi 0714 904008

9 Intime Stone Age Limited info@intime.co.ke P.O Box 87984-80100,Mombasa 0716 566546

10 Alfat Investments Limited info@alfatinvestments.com P.O Box 93822-80100,Mombasa 0723 245680

11 Captec Berry (K) Ltd captecberry@yahoo.com P.O Box 16506-80100,Mombasa 0722 855916

12 Ruskys Enterprises info@ruskyenterprises.com P.O Box 42090-80100,Mombasa 0722 945383

13 Gait Jel Enterprises Limited gaitjel@yahoo.com P.O Box 99448-80100,Mombasa 0786 931935

14 Rakimun Company info@rakimuncompany.co.ke P.O Box 12180-80117,Mombasa 0704 561103

15 Finkitts Enterprises Limited finkitts@gmail.com P.O Box 420-80100,Mombasa 0722 815419

16 Native Construction & Supplies Limited native.contractors@yahoo.com P.O Box 333-80403, Kwale 0708 559929

17 Eins Construction & Supplies Limited info@eins.co.ke P.O Box 84039-80100,Mombasa 0753 189894

18 Keby General Supplies info@kebygeneralsupplies.co.ke P.O Box 98465-00800,Mombasa 0722 994663

19 Temele (K) Ltd temelekenya@gmail.com P.O Box 453-80300,Voi 0725 616196

20 Multileen and Sons Ltd info@multleen.com P.O Box 41828-80100,Mombasa 0713 558097

21 Super Aqram Holdings Limited aqramholdingsltd@gmail.com P.O Box 209-80403,Kwale 0724 726135

22 Tracon Limited info@tracon.co.ke P.O Box 85554-80100,Mombasa 0733 556377

23 Glowing Star Investments Limited info@glowingstar.co.ke P.O Box 331-80403,Kwale 0722 717195

24 Classic Building Works Limited info@cbwl.co.ke P.O Box 86612-80100,Mombasa 020-2649335

25 Moonlight Ventures Limited Company moonlightventures303@gmail.com P.O Box 4226-80100,Mombasa 0722 909109

26 Maumba General Contrators Limited maumbageneralcontractpros@yahoo.com P.O Box 91-80403,Kwale 0722 234863

27 NemO Investments & General Supplies nemoinvestments@yahoo.com P.O Box 41527-80100,Mombasa 0700 053434

28 Reenah (K) Ltd reenahltd@gmail.com P.O Box 19-80305,Mwatate 0722 210591

29 Mererani Management Services Limited mereraniltd@gmail.com P.O Box 19-80305,Mwatate 0722 210591

30 Edrose Investments janechuli2015@gmail.com P.O Box 89321-80100,Mombasa 0703 283388

31 Celex Company Limited celexltd@gmail.com P.O Box 29644-00100,Mombasa 0720 122092

32 Richlinks Services richardmwatu@gmail.com P.O Box 210-80403,Kwale 0713 036338

mailto:sales@jacarandahotels.com
mailto:Naynagalstar08@gmail.com
mailto:sakayo@coralbeachresort.co.ke
mailto:cromgrage@gmail.com
mailto:info@autosolvmsa.com
mailto:wandandugarage002@gmail.com
mailto:kenasiaconsultantsltd@gmail.com
mailto:anzaziinvestmentsltd@gmail.com
mailto:maweniworks@gmail.com
mailto:qutech@gmail.com
mailto:kejswarltd@gmail.com
mailto:shimonitrading2017@gmail.com
mailto:zenethholdings@gmail.com
mailto:mosmokltdgl@gmail.com
mailto:info@intime.co.ke
mailto:info@alfatinvestments.com
mailto:captecberry@yahoo.com
mailto:info@ruskyenterprises.com
mailto:gaitjel@yahoo.com
mailto:info@rakimuncompany.co.ke
mailto:finkitts@gmail.com
mailto:native.contractors@yahoo.com
mailto:info@eins.co.ke
mailto:info@kebygeneralsupplies.co.ke
mailto:temelekenya@gmail.com
mailto:info@multleen.com
mailto:aqramholdingsltd@gmail.com
mailto:info@tracon.co.ke
mailto:info@glowingstar.co.ke
mailto:info@cbwl.co.ke
mailto:moonlightventures303@gmail.com
mailto:maumbageneralcontractpros@yahoo.com
mailto:nemoinvestments@yahoo.com
mailto:reenahltd@gmail.com
mailto:mereraniltd@gmail.com
mailto:janechuli2015@gmail.com
mailto:celexltd@gmail.com
mailto:richardmwatu@gmail.com


33 Daeco Construction Limited daecolimited@gmail.com P.O Box 90442,Mombasa 0728 228875

34 Ahlimco Construction International Limited ahlimcointernational@gmail.com P.O Box 98308-80100,Mombasa 0707 039050

35 Sham Hardware Ltd shamhardware@gmail.com P.O Box 403-80113,Mariakani 0721 380769

36 Fransa Agencies info@fransaagencies.com P.O Box 97726-80100,Mombasa 0722 671926

37 Marble Construction CO.LTD marbleconstructionco.ltd@gmail.com P.O Box 88543-80100,Mombasa 0719 108319

38 Maazu Company Limited info@maazultd.co.ke P.O Box 88397-80100,Mombasa 0728 449574

39 Wilsors Company Limited wilsors@omnikgroup.co.ke P.O Box 83782-80100,Mombasa 0780 423043

40 Maka Building and Civil Engineering Works Ltd makabuilders@yahoo.com P.O Box 1761-80400,Ukunda 0710 501279

41 Advanced Enterprises Limted raimoses14@gmail.com P.O BOX 3158-80100 MOMBASA 0722 6685713

42 Kingjet Ventures info@kingjetvntures.co.ke P.O Box 40337-80100,Mombasa 0713 619845

43 Kisdan Enterprises Limited kisdanenterprises@gmail.com P.O Box 98562-80100,Mombasa 0719 342577

44 Underseas Merchants underseasm@outlook.com P.O Box 40035-80100,Mombasa 0722 348564

45 Keyde Supplies Limited keydeeltd@gmail.com P.O Box 81604-80100,Mombasa 0720 660447

46 Hapakul Investments Limited hapakulinvestmentltd@gmail.com P.O Box 73167-80100,Mombasa 0724 572318

47 Shearcon Limited shearconltdke@gmail.com P.O Box 12064-80117,Mombasa 0729 729279

48 Marcon General Services Limited marcongeneralservices@gmail.com P.O Box 86732-80100,Mombasa 0722 768999

49 Ribu Services Kenya info@ribuserviceskenya.com P.O Box 80101-80100,Mombasa 0727 287857

50 Rosanta (K) Limited rosantalimited@gmail.com P.O Box 88916-80100,Mombasa 0724 887472

51 Lessud Supplies Limited lessud2018@y1hoo.com P.O Box 102-80400,Ukunda 0727 104132

52 Sheena Weavers and Designers sheenaweavers@gmail.com P.O Box 516-80100,Mombasa 0722 348564

53 Cloemart Company Limited cloemart2013@gmail.com P.O Box 99387-80100,Mombasa 0728 668162

54 Trikaka Enterprises Limited trikaka@outlook.com P.O Box 83075-80100,Mombasa 0713 127296

55 Gatithini Investments gatithini18@gmail.com P.O Box 504-80403,Kwale 0710 180690

56 Doxil (K) Limited doxilkltd@gmail.com P.O Box 19-80305,Mwatate 0722 210591

57 Kaya Kwale Traders kayakwaletraders@gmail.com P.O Box 257-80403,Kwale 0735 559555

58 Le Star Limted info@lestarlimited.com P.O Box 90231-80100,Mombasa 0721 538383

59 Dhurud Management Solutions dhurudmanagement@gmail.com P.O Box 82622-80100,Mombasa 0742 194157

60 Sanabil Construction and Suppliers Limited info@sanabilconstruction.co.ke P.O Box 38-80403,Kwale 0720 734186

61 Zueda Zee Enterprises Limited zuedazeeltd@gmail.com P.O Box 371-80100,Mombasa 0722 335565

62 Cosmopolitan Investments Company Limited cosmoltd@gmail.com P.O Box 256-0100,Mombasa 0700 362357

63 Halsa Solutions Limited halsasolutions@gmail.com P.O Box 1214-80100,Mombasa 0721 221787

64 End To End Limited endtoendlimited2007@gmail.com P.O Box 82805-80100,Mombasa 0720 615171

65 Graceworth Enteprises info@graceworthenterprises.com P.O Box 94088-80100,Mombasa 0721 177485

66 Danisky Enterprise danistentltd@gmail.com P.O Box 42090-80100,Mombasa 0722 945383

67 Karani Brothesr Investment Limited karanibros18@gmail.com P.O Box 2733-80100,Mombasa 0728 887666

68 Lanix Holdings Limited lanixlimited@gmail.com P.O Box 2730-80100,Mombasa 0720 660439

69 Masedar (k) Company Limited masedarkenya@gmail.com P.O Box 12180-80117,Mombasa 0721 398037

70 Skymark Construction Co.Limited skymarkconstruction@gmail.com P.O Box 40830-80100,Mombasa 0712 245660

71 Alhira General Trading Limited alhiratl@gmail.com P.O Box 40817-80100,Mombasa 0723 990877

72 Team General Enterprises Ltd teamgeneralenterprisesltd@gmail.com P.O Box 2860-80100,Mombasa 0722 735579

73 Makish Investments makishinvestments@gmail.com P.O Box 93-80403,Mombasa 0710 922396

74 Chilongola Holdings Limited actombito7@gmail.com P.O Box 352-80403,Mombasa 0717 637468

75 Tungesten General Supplies and Construction Co.Ltd tungestensupplies@gmail.com P.O Box 3126-80100,Mombasa 0711 506350

76 Chary Business Ventures Limited kelvin_kioko52@gmail.com P.O Box 96-00519,Mombasa 0729 340698

77 Qwe Limited info@qwe.co.ke P.O Box 98517-80100,Mombasa 0742 626767

78 Pable Construction Company Limited pableconco.ltd@gmail.com P.O Box 96155-80110,Mombasa 0724 049817

79 Habsa Construction Company Limited habsaconstrucion@gmail.com P.O Box 128-80403 ,Kwale 0728 006979

80 Mabunians Construction Company Limited mabuniansconstruction@gmail.com P.O Box 74448-00507,Nairobi 0723 256214

81 Kergen Innovations Limited kergengeneral@gmail.com P.O Box 85651-80100,Mombasa 0734 236380

82 Maki Enterprises and General Limited enterprisesmaki@gmail.com P.O Box 88916-80100,Mombasa 0722 415518

83 Asurena Enterprises asurenaenterprises@gmail.com P.O Box 91260-80103,Mombasa 0704 616882
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84 Southcoast Consortium Limited southcoastconsortium@gmail.com P.O Box 1754-80400,Mombasa 0721 344099

85 Women of Galilee General Contractors Limited info@womenofgalilee.com P.O Box 83775-80100,Mombasa 0723 967002

86 Mutwab Building Contractors Limited mutwab2011@gmail.com P.O Box 1057-80100,Mombasa 0720 314277

87 Mintdeals Company Limited nfo@mintdeals.co.ke P.O Box 839-80100,Mombasa 0700 750730

88 Chibubu Construction Enterprises Limited hfwedah@gmail.com P.O Box 84272-80100,Mombasa 0722 684024

89 Wanagsan Enterprises Limited wanagsan78@gmail.com P.O Box 92283-80100,Mombasa 0722 824390

90 Alhaq Investments Limited info@al-haq.co.ke P.O Box 83725-80100,Mombasa 0723 463456

PROVISION OF CIVIL WORKS -ROADS
Company Name Email Address Postal Address Contact

1 Reenah (K) Ltd reenahltd@gmail.com P.O Box 19-80305,Mwatate 0722 210591

2 Joyang Enterprises Ltd joyangenterprises@yahoo.com P.O Box 99448-80100, Mombasa 0723 602374

3 Rhalfam Ltd rhalfam.limited@gmail.com P.O Box 90186-80100, Mombasa 0721 982627

4 Intime Stonage Limited info@intime.co.ke P.O Box 87984-80100,Mombasa 0716 566546

5 Habsa Construction Company Ltd habsaconstrucion@gmail.com P.O Box 128-80403,Kwale 0728 006979

6 Richlink Services richardmwatu@gmail.com P.O Box 210-80403,Kwale 0713 036338

7 Lessud Supplies Ltd lessud2018@y1hoo.com P.O Box 1002-80400,Ukunda 0727 104132

8 Halsa Solutions Ltd halsasolutions@gmail.com P.O Box  1214-80100,Mombasa 0721 221787

9 Kingjet Ventures info@kingjetvntures.co.ke P.O Box 40337-80100,Mombasa 0713 619845

10 Masedar (K) Company Ltd masedarkenya@gmail.com P.O Box 12180-80117,Mombasa 0721 398037

11 Rykan General Supplies rykanssupplies@gmail.com P.O Box 42852-80100,Mombasa 0714 843266

12 Gatithini Investments gatithini18@gmail.com P.O Box 504-80403,Kwale 0710 180690

13 Skew Line Contractors Ltd vinpeter1989@gmail.com P.O Box 91-80403,Kwale 0718 646367

14 Putech Ltd putech.limited@gmail.com P.O Box 41092-80100,Mombasa 0725 693260

15 Absal & Sons Enterprises Ltd absal07@gmail.com P.O Box 87578-80100,Mombasa 0722 775355

16 Shearcon Limited shearconltdke@gmail.com P.O Box 12064-80117,Mombasa 0729 729279

17 Grazheim Company Limited grazheimltd@gmail.com P.O Box 1880-80100,Mombasa 0733 633151

18 Captec Berry (k) Limited captecberry@yahoo.com P.O Box 16506-80100,Mombasa 0722 855916

19 Cloemart Company Limited cloemart2013@gmail.com P.O Box 99387-80100,Mombasa 0728 668162

20 Rakimun Company info@rakimuncompany.co.ke P.O Box 12180 -80100,Mombasa 0704 561103

21 Maweni Works & Services Ltd maweniworks@gmail.com P.O Box 282-80100,Mombasa 0722 986536

22 Moma Heritage Construction Company momaheritage@gmail.com P.O Box 1024-80100,Mombasa 0722 837037

23 Underseas Merchants underseasm@outlook.com P.O Box 40065-80100,Mombasa 0722 348564

24 Amkay Limited amkaylimited@gmail.com P.O Box 413-90200,Mombasa 0715 557284

25 Mwikamu Agencies Ltd mwikamuagencies@gmail.com P.O Box 3527-80100,Mombasa 0748 682423

26 Mererani Management Services Limited mereraniltd@gmail.com P.O Box 19-80305,Mwatate 0722 210591

27 Edebo International Limited edebointernational@gmail.com P.O Box 16603-0620,Nairobi 0711 884322

28 Rahna Enterprises Limited rahnaltd@gmail.com P.O Box 40577-80100,Mombasa 0724 565243

29 Ahlimco Construction International Limited ahlimcointernational@gmail.com P.O Box 98309-80100,Mombasa 0707 039050

30 Kisdan Enterprises Limited kisdanenterprises@gmail.com P.O Box 98568-80100,Mombasa 0719 342577

31 Bepri General Supplies Limited bepri2018@gmail.com P.O Box 230-80108,Mombasa 0742 610752

32 Agilistar Limited agilistar.limited@gmail.com P.O Box 41092-80100,MOmbasa 0758 778087

33 Niflod Construction & Supplies Ltd niflodsupplies@yahoo.com P.O Box 2730-80100,Mombasa 0720 660439

34 Kyamu Construction & Engineering Ltd Charles_ngati@yahoo.com P.O Box 113-00517,Nairobi 0722 710750

35 keyde supplies limited  keydeeltd@gmail.com P.O Box 81604-80100,Mombasa 0720 660447

36 Temele (k) Limited temelekenya@gmail.com P.O Box 453-80300,Voi 0725 616196
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37 MARBLE CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD marbleconstructionco.ltd@gmail.com P.O Box 88543-80100,Mombasa 0719 108319

38 LANIX HOLDINGS LIMITED lanixlimited@gmail.com P.O Box 2730-80100,Mombasa 0720 660439

39 LOOLZ INTERNATIONAL LIMITED loliaemin@gmail.com P.O Box 90116-80100,Mombasa 0722 998333

40 STARJIM ENTERPRISES LTD starjimo5@gmail.com P.O Box 1180-80101,Mombasa 0728 724742

41 DANISKY ENTERPRISES LIMITED danistentltd@gmail.com P.O Box 42090-80100,Mombasa 0722 945383

42 CLASSIC BUILDING WORKS LIMITED info@cbwl.co.ke P.O Box 86612-80100,Mombasa 020-2649335

43 JEROPIUM ENTERPRISE jeropiumenterprises@gmail.com P.O Box 75-80404,Msambweni 0725 962870

44 MORAZU COMPANY LTD morazulimited@gmail.com P.O Box 64-80400,Ukunda 0729 090554

45 Doxil (k) Limited doxilkltd@gmail.com P.O Box 19-80305,Mwatate 0722 210591

46 JEZA INVESTMENTS salim.masha9@gmail.com P.O Box 971-80400,Ukunda 0713 822346

47 END TO END LIMITED endtoendlimited2007@gmail.com P.O Box 82805-80100,Mombasa 0720 615171

48 Acebay Limited acebaylimited@gmail.com P.O Box 84612-80100,Mombasa 0721 914873

49 Skymark Construction Co. Limited skymarkconstruction@gmail.com P.O Box 40830-80100,Mombasa 0712 245660

50 POWERLEAD LIMITED powerleadlimited@gmail.com P.O Box 20948-00100,Mombasa 0717 817010

51

KENSAR GENERAL SUPPLIES AND CONSTRUCTION 

LIMITED 
kensarsupplies@yahoo.com

P.O Box 40577-80100,Mombasa
0722 738180

52 Abestos Limited abestoslimited@gmail.com P.O Box 856-80100,Mombasa 0722 438371

53 RUSKY ENTERPRISES info@ruskyenterprises.com P.O Box 42090-80100,Mombasa 0722 945383

54 CHARY BUSINESS VENTURES LIMITED kelvin_kioko52@gmail.com P.O Box 96-00519,Nairobi 0729 340698

55 SPARVA GENERAL SUPPLIES sparvasupplies@gmail.com P.O Box 95134-80100,Mombasa 0723 453245

56 Adotech Limited adotech.limited@gmail.com P.O Box 2160-00202,Nairobi 0733 666285

57 ACENTRI LIMITED info@acentri.co.ke P.O Box 82875-80100,Mombasa 0722 920185

58 MAUMBA GENERAL CONTRACTORS LIMITED maumbageneralcontractpros@yahoo.com P.O Box 91-80403,Kwale 0722 234863

59 MOONLIGHT VENTURES LIMITED COMPANY moonlightventures303@gmail.com P.O Box 42226-80100,Mombasa 0722 909109

60 SOMOE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED somoelimited@gmail.com P.O Box 80898-80100,Mombasa 0722 379759

61 Anzazi Investment Limited anzaziinvestmentsltd@gmail.com P.O Box 87043-80100,Mombasa 0741 088450

62 Southcoast Consortium Limited southcoastconsortium@gmail.com P.O Box 1754-80400,Ukunda 0721 344099

63 Maazu Company Limited info@maazultd.co.ke P.O Box 650-80400,Ukunda 0728 449574

64 KEBY GENERAL SUPPLIERS info@kebygeneralsupplies.co.ke P.O Box 98468-00800,Nairobi 0722 994663

65 Kergen Innovations Limited kergengeneral@gmail.com P.O BOX 85651-80100 MOMBASA 0734 236380

66 Qwe Limited info@qwe.co.ke P.O Box 98517-80100,Mombasa 0742 626767

67 GREENCAST CONTRACTORS shadrackngene@gmail.com P.O Box 51-80403,Kwale 0722 234863

68 Wilsors Company Limited  wilsors@omnikgroup.co.ke P.O Box 83782-80100,Mombasa 0780 423043

69 GAIT JEL ENTERPRISES LTD gaitjel@yahoo.com P.O Box 99448-80107,Mombasa 0786 931935

70 Corgyn Limited corgynltd2017@gmail.com P.O Box 84141-80100,Mombasa 0720 666456

71 Al-haq Investments Limited info@al-haq.co.ke P.O Box 83725-80100,Mombasa 0723 463456

72 native construction company limited native.contractors@yahoo.com P.O Box 333-80403,Mombasa 0708 559929

73 Kenasia Consultants Ltd kenasiaconsultantsltd@gmail.com P.O Box 98309-80400,Ukunda 0725 527457

74 Super Aqram Holdings aqramholdingsltd@gmail.com P.O Box 209-80403,Kwale 0724 726135

75 ARTPEN LTD artpenltd@gmail.com P.O Box 80179-80100,Mombasa 0722 813804

76 Abberville Limited info@abberville.co.ke P.O Box 98443-80100,Mombasa 0742 626767

77 Nemo Investments And General Supplies nemoinvestments@yahoo.com P.O Box 41527-80100,Mombasa 0700 053434
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